Proven Promotions

PURCHASE ORDER for GBAG, Inc
Custom Totes

SHIP DATE REQUIRED SHIPPING ADDRESS PROJECT # PO # PO DATE
To meet the IHD Tracy Koleber 531 2964 Jun 7,2019
IN HANDS DATE Nitro Swimming
15506 D West Hwy 71
Jul 12, 2019 Bee Cave, Texas SUPPLIER ACCOUNT # PHONE #
78738 GBAG, Inc

United States

SHIPPING METHOD
See Supplier Notes on PO

NOTES

10,000pcs total produced

1,000pcs shipped via Air Freight (4-5wks lead time)
Remaining 9,000pcs shipping via Ocean (8-10wks lead time)

Custom Tote Bag - 140g non-woven pp tote bag with lamination outside and inside, 15"w x 13"h x
8"d, 20" webbing handles (Matched to Orange 179), Self-material piping (Matched to Orange 179),

4 Color Process Printing + White

SKU ITEM QTY UNIT COST
gg;tom Tote  gjze: 15"W X 13"H X 8"D - Color: Custom 10,000 $0.8500
ITEM COSTS

Plate Charge (per color) 5 $135.0000
20" webbing handles (Matched to Orange 179) 10,000 $0.0000
Self-material piping (Matched to Orange 179) 10,000 $0.0000
TOTAL 10,000

Questions about this purchase

TOTAL UNITS ORDERED
order? TOTAL UNIT COSTS
Josh Berzansky TOTAL PLATE CHARGE (PER COLOR):
josh@provenpromotions.com TOTAL 20" WEBBING HANDLES (MATCHED
o oromoti TO ORANGE 179):
roven Fromotions

Tt TOTAL SELF-MATERIAL PIPING (MATCHED
30025 Alicia Phwy TO ORANGE 179):
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677 ORDER TOTAL

United States

Request Change

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
**MUST SHIP BLIND***
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TOTAL COST
$8,500.00

$675.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9,175.00

10,000
$8,500.00
$675.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9,175.00

Approve Order


https://login.commonsku.com/po-approve.php?id=754d271c-5e4d-47fb-9236-74e6398976e5&change=true
https://login.commonsku.com/po-approve.php?id=754d271c-5e4d-47fb-9236-74e6398976e5
mailto:josh@provenpromotions.com
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