

SHIP DATE REQUIRED

To meet the IHD

IN HANDS DATE

Jul 12, 2019

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Tracy Koleber Nitro Swimming 15506 D West Hwy 71 Bee Cave, Texas 78738 United States PROJECT # 531

PO#

PO DATE Jun 7, 2019

SUPPLIER GBAG, Inc ACCOUNT #

PHONE #

SHIPPING METHOD

See Supplier Notes on PO

NOTES

10,000pcs total produced

1,000pcs shipped via Air Freight (4-5wks lead time)

Remaining 9,000pcs shipping via Ocean (8-10wks lead time)

Custom Tote Bag - 140g non-woven pp tote bag with lamination outside and inside, 15"w x 13"h x 8"d, 20" webbing handles (Matched to Orange 179), Self-material piping (Matched to Orange 179), 4 Color Process Printing + White

SKU _ ITEM	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Custom Tote Size: 15"W X 13"H X 8"D - Color: Custom Bag	10,000	\$0.8500	\$8,500.00
ITEM COSTS Plate Charge (per color) 20" webbing handles (Matched to Orange 179) Self-material piping (Matched to Orange 179)	5 10,000 10,000	\$135.0000 \$0.0000 \$0.0000	\$675.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
TOTAL	10,000		\$9,175.00

Questions about this purchase order?

Josh Berzansky josh@provenpromotions.com

Proven Promotions 30025 Alicia Pkwy #304 Laguna Niguel CA 92

Laguna Niguel, CA 92677 United States TOTAL UNITS ORDERED
TOTAL UNIT COSTS
TOTAL PLATE CHARGE (PER COLOR):
TOTAL 20" WEBBING HANDLES (MATCHED TO ORANGE 179):
TOTAL SELF-MATERIAL PIPING (MATCHED

TOTAL SELF-MATERIAL PIPING (MATCHED TO ORANGE 179):

ORDER TOTAL

10,000 \$8,500.00 \$675.00

> \$0.00 \$0.00

\$9,175.00

Request Change

Approve Order

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

MUST SHIP BLIND